Page 1 Project Number: 25089.00
Addendum 02
Addendum 02
DOCUMENT 00 91 00
DATE:  February 20, 2026
PROJECT: Van Wert Eggerss Stadium Renovation Phase Four
205 West Crawford Street
Van Wert, Ohio 45891

STRUCTURAL GRID - REFERENCE STRUCTURAL DRAWINGS.X
XXXX DOOR DESIGNATION - REFERENCE DOOR/OPENING SCHEDULE.
XX CURTAIN WALL/STOREFRONT/WINDOW TYPE DESIGNATION
?
DIVISIONAL KEYNOTE DESIGNATION - REFERENCE KEYNOTE
SCHEDULE AND SPECIFICATIONS FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION.
A101 ROOM DESIGNATION - REFERENCE ROOM INDEX.
FE-_ FIRE EXTINGUISHER DESIGNATION - REFERENCE SPECIFICATIONS
FEC-_ FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET DESIGNATION - REFERENCE
SPECIFICATIONS
XX.X
X
SIM CALLOUT
AUTOMATED EXTERNAL DEFIBRILLATOR DESIGNATIONAED
XX
XXX WALL TYPE DESIGNATION - REFERENCE WALL TYPES.
KEYNOTE DESIGNATION
XX  XX  XX.XX.XX
SPECIFICATION SECTION
X
X
X XXX.X
EXTERIOR ELEVATION
X
X X
X
XX.X
INTERIOR ELEVATION
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
AREA
OF
DETAIL
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER
SHEET NUMBER
FIRST FLOOR
100' - 0"
2
A1.1
STORAGE ROOM
103
CONCESSION STAND
102
102c
TRUSS BEARING HEIGHT
109' - 4" 06 10 00.R4
07 71 23.B1
33 46 00.A
07 71 00.G
07 62 00.A
07 31 13.A
06 17 53.A
A1.1
5
SIM
A1.1
5
SIM
A1.1
7
07 21 26.A
04 20 00.Q1
102a
FIRST FLOOR
100' - 0"
3
A1.1
4
A1.1
A1.1
5
CONCESSION STAND
102
WOMEN'S
RESTROOM
104
MEN'S RESTROOM
105
BAND EQUIPMENT
ROOM
107